Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

Gill Deep # 5

Lea County New, Mexico
367 3.67 3/4 1.31 4.82 4.82
945 5.78 3/4 1.31 7.59 12.40
1420 4.75 3/4 1.31 6.23 18.64
1931 5.11 12 0.88 447 23.11
2435 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 29.72
2944 5.09 112 2.63 13.36 43.09
3443 499 11/4 2.19 10.92 54.00
3949 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 62.86
4355 4.06 1 1.75 7.11 69.96
4597 242 11/4 2.19 5.29 75.25
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